Amount (Rs.)  

(iii) 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

(iv) 

Time of 

completion in 

Days. 

a. Repair and Renovation of 

Office Chamber of CE, E and 

M sector at 1st floor, L-

Block, Unnayan Bhavan, Salt 

lake, Kol-91. 

Rs.2,42,119/- 

Amount of Rs.4,842/- 

(Four Thousand Eight  

Hundred & Forty Two) 

only to be paid through 

online only as per the 

system. 

60 (Sixty) 

days. 

• Cost of Tender Document:-  NIL. 

• Date of uploading of e-N.I.T. & other Documents (online) :- 16.01.2026(Publishing 
Date). 

• Last date & time for submission of Tender :- 27.01.2026, Time:

[...]

block,Salt Lake City,  Kolkata -700 091. 
Name of Work Repair and Renovation of Office Chamber of CE, E and M sector at 1st 

floor, L-Block, Unnayan Bhavan, Salt lake, Kol-91. 
Estimated Amount Rs.2,42,119/-(Including GST & CESS). 

Earnest Money (Rs.) Amount of   Rs.4,842/- (Four Thousand Eight  Hundred & Forty Two) 

only to be paid through online only as per the system. 
Time of Completion 60 (Sixty) days. 

Cost of Tender 
Document 

NIL 

Last date & time of 
Submission of Tender 

27.01.2026, Time: 11.30hrs 

For detail information please visit https://wbtenders.gov.in & https://kmda.wb.gov.in/